B.—17a. 68

41)[)/0[;”(11,‘@0% /0/ Public Works Serveces.

XXXI.—ROADS, ETC.

-—conlinued.

1921-22.

1803
1304

1805

1806
- 1807
1808

1809
1810
1811
1812
1813
1814
1815

1816
1817

1818
1819

1320
1821
1822

1823
1824

1825
1826
1897
1828
1829
1830

1831

1832
1833

1834
1835
1836
1837
1838
1839
1840

1841
1842
1843
1844
1845
1846
1847
1848
1849
1850
1851

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-——continued,

VOTE No. 60—continued.
Roaps, ETC.—continued.
Greymonth Road District—continued.

Reefton Township to Railway-station

(£1 for £1)

Reefton Railway-station to Inangahua "

Junction
Reefton to Maruia—

Main Road (improvements) "
Ross Creek Bridge '
Rough Creek Brldge "
%oldler g to Devil’s Creek Road (a,cubs ’

to Section 10)

Soldier’s to Devil's Creek Bridge ... v
Track to Alexander Reefs via McVicar's "
Upper Grey River Track ,
Ahaura to Haupiri (bridges and culvuts) Grey

Ahaura Bridge (ou account of £2,500) “

Arnold Valley Road .’

Baker's Creek Bridge (completion), '
{on account)

Big River Road ”

Big River to Cra,lglebum and Rou«rh "
River

Craig Road '

Crooked River I‘ootbrldne Protecblve "
Works, &c.

Fagan’s Creck Bridge (on account) ... "

Granite Creek Bridge (£1 for £1) ... "

Greymouth to Hokitika Road (Grey- ’
mouth to Taramakau)

Greymouth to Omoto ... 'y

Grey Valley to Taramakau (Lady Liake .
to Bell Hill)

Haupiri Settlement Road .

Hatters to Haupiri "
Kaimata to Moana (horse-track) ... )
Kaimata to Moana (widening) "

Kotuku to Bell Hill .

Lake Brunner to Taramakau, via ",
Inchhonnie

Main Grey Valley Road (Kaiata to "
Stillwater)

Nelson Creek to Bell Hill .

Orwell Creek Bridge (Lee’s lﬂ,ny .
Road)

Payne Gully Road ’

Red Jack’s Creek Road ... .. ”

Runanga Township (drainage) ’

Stillwater Creck Road ... .

Taramakau Settlement Road extenslon "

Trowland’'s Creek Bridge . "

Wallsend - Taylorville Suspensmn "
Bridge (remstatement), (£1 for £1)

Westport to Greymouth (Coast Road)—
Barrytown to Seven-iile . "
Ten-mile Creck Bridge (str engchenmv) .
Gorge Creek Culverh "

Adair’s Road (£1 for £1) . Westland

Arahura River Protective Works ... "

Arawhata Ferry Track ... s

Arawhata to Jackson’s Bay "

Arthur’s Pass to Kumara Road bmdges .

Awatuna to Arahura -

Bird Road to Dehn Road v

Bladier's Road .

Inangahua

e |
|

82

250

250
1,000

460

293
50
300
600
2,000
2,000
150

396
282

250
200

150
150
500

125
220

78
400
308

3,000

2,000
219

360

300
400

1,110
72
150
152
450
227
750

3,900
850
250
150
200

57
37
995
600
32
150




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

