Appropriations for Public Works Services.

XXXI.--ROADS, ETC.--continued.

				
Item.			1921-22.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—conf	tinued.		1 -
	VOTE No. 60—continued.		£	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.		1	
1803	Greynouth Road District—continued. Recetton Township to Railway-station (£1 for £1)	Inangahua	82	
1804		,,	350	
1805	Reefton to Maruia—			
1000	Main Road (improvements)	,,	250	
1806 1807		,,	$\frac{250}{1,000}$	
1808	Rough Creek Bridge Soldier's to Devil's Creek Road (access	**	460	
-000	to Section 10)	,,	200	
1809		,,	223	
1810		,,	50	
1811	Upper Grey River Track	"	300	
1812		Grey	2,000	
$\frac{1813}{1814}$	Ahaura Bridge (on account of £2,500) Arnold Valley Road	**	2,000	
1815	Baker's Creek Bridge (completion),	,,	150	
-0-0	(on account)	,,		
1816	Big River Road	,,	395	
1817	Big River to Craigieburn and Rough	,,	282	
1010	River		950	
1818 1819	Craig Road Crooked River Footbridge Protective	,,	$\begin{bmatrix} 250 \\ 200 \end{bmatrix}$	
1013	Works, &c.	,,	200	
1820	Fagan's Creek Bridge (on account)	,,	150	
1821	Granite Creek Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	150	
1822	Greymouth to Hokitika Road (Grey-	,,	500	
1020	mouth to Taramakau)		105	
1823	Greymouth to Omoto	,,	125	
1824	Grey Valley to Taramakau (Lady Lake to Bell Hill)	,,	220	
1825	Haupiri Settlement Road	,,	78	
1826		,,	400	
1827	Kaimata to Moana (horse-track)	,,	308	
1828	Kaimata to Moana (widening)	,,	3,000	
1829		,,	$\begin{bmatrix} 2,000 \\ 219 \end{bmatrix}$	
1830	Lake Brunner to Taramakau, via Inchhonnie	,,	219	
1831	Main Grey Valley Road (Kaiata to Stillwater)	,,	360	
1832	Nelson Creek to Bell Hill	,,	300	
1833	Orwell Creek Bridge (Lee's Ferry Road)	"	400	
1834	Payne Gully Road	,,	1,110	
1835	Red Jack's Creek Road	,,	72	
1836	Runanga Township (drainage)	,,	150	
1837	Stillwater Creek Road	,,	152 450	
L838 L839	Taramakau Settlement Road extension Trowland's Creek Bridge	,,	$egin{array}{c} 450 \ 227 \end{array}$	
1840	Wallsend - Taylorville Suspension	"	750	
	Bridge (reinstatement), (£1 for £1) Westport to Greymouth (Coast Road)—	,,		
1841	Barrytown to Seven-mile	,,	3,900	
1842	Ten-mile Creek Bridge (strengthening)	,,	850	
1843	Gorge Creek Culvert	Westland	250	
1844 1845	Adair's Road (£1 for £1) Arahura River Protective Works	Westland	$\begin{array}{c c} 150 \\ 200 \end{array}$	
1846	Arawhata Ferry Track	,,	57	
1847	Arawhata to Jackson's Bay	,,	37	
848	Arthur's Pass to Kumara Road bridges	,,	995	
1849	Awatuna to Arahura	,,	600	
1850	Bird Road to Dehn Road	,,	32	
1851	Bladier's Road	,,	150	